## 100005602

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		ļ		
,				

Office Use Only



200261647542

06/26/14--01005--013 \*\*87.50

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LUCKY US Rance	h Inc	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM: <u>Candace</u> Johnson	(Printed or typed)	
7737 CR 747	Address	
Webster, FL 33	597 State & Zip	
(813) 679-9393 Daytime To	3 elephone number	
<u> Cjohnson 2003</u>	3.c. @ gmai	, com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	TE tion shall be: LUCKY US	Ranch	Inc	
ARTICLE II PRI			Mailing address, if d	lifferent is:
7737 CR	· . ——		SAME	
•	FL 33597	<del></del>	SAIIIC	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is: 6	services,	livestock	transporta
animal care	Hup Keep, aruma	0 4 Uve	stock b	needing
sales. Bob	cat + tractor serv	الله سما	d transp	ort + haul
Servico.				
		·	<del></del>	—————————————————————————————————————
•			*48*	
				S CRYPE
÷	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ORAN ORAN
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of				1 <b>6</b> 11088
				'
	Cond Can Tale and December 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
	Candace Johnson Pres		X <u> </u>	
Address	7737 CR 747			<del></del>
	Webster, FL 33597	_		
	James O. Scott JR	- مارز هم دنهاها	<b>y</b>	- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10
Name and Title:	James O. Scott JR	Name and Title	);	
Address	7737 CR 747	_ Address:		•
	Webster, FL 33597	_		
		<del></del>		·
Name and 'Eitler		N	_	
Address				·
Address		Addiess:		
				<u> </u>

ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT  lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agen	it io
	Δ .	it 15.
Name:	Candace Johnson	
Address:	7737 CR 747	
	Webster, FL 33597	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ac</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Candace Johnson	
Address:	7737 CR 747	
	Webster, FL 33597	
Having been nat this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process for the above state am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and c	ed corporation at the place designated in agree to act in this capacity
6		6/18/14)
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware to Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for it	that the false information submitted in a n s.817.155, F.S.
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date x 6/18/14

Name and Title:\_\_\_

Address:

Name and Title:\_\_

Address